
Burnt Hills Oratorio Society 
2017 – 2018 Subscription Season Schedule: Hear It. See It. Live It. 

 
CONCERT #1: Joseph Haydn – The Creation (complete). Sung in English with projected surtitles. 
 

Tues. Aug. 29 6:00pm Registration/Music  CIC 
  7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #1: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation 
Tues. Sept. 5 7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #2: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation CIC 
Tues. Sept. 12 6:15pm – 6:55pm Small Group 
  7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #3: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Tues. Sept. 19 7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #4: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Tues. Sept. 26 6:15pm – 6:55pm Small Group 
  7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #5: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Sun. Oct. 1 1:00pm – 2:00pm Small Group 
Tues. Oct. 3 5:30pm – 6:55pm Auditions for Richard Rodgers solos 
  7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #6: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Thur. Oct. 5 Saratoga Chamber of Commerce Performance 
Tues. Oct. 10 7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #7: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Sat. Oct. 14 9:00am – 11:30pm Reh. #8a: Sop/Alto Sect. Haydn Creation BHBL 
  12:00pm – 2:30pm Reh. #8b: Ten/Bass Sect. Haydn Creation BHBL 
Tues. Oct. 17 7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #9: Chor & Pno Haydn Creation BHBL 
Fri. Oct. 20 7:00pm – 7:30pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  CIC 
  7:30pm – 10:00pm Reh. #10: Chor/Orch/Soli Haydn Creation 
Sat. Oct. 21 9:30am – 10:00am Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  CIC 
  10:00am – 1:00pm DRESS #11: Chor/Orch/Soli Haydn Creation 
Sun. Oct. 22 3:00pm – 3:45pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  CIC 
  4:00pm PERFORMANCE Haydn Creation 
  6:00pm POST-CONCERT RECEPTION 
 

BHBL: Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake High School, 88 Lakehill Road, Burnt Hills, NY 12027 
CIC: Church of the Immaculate Conception, 400 Saratoga Road, Glenville, NY 12302 
 
CONCERT #2: Richard Rogers – A Grand Night for Singing 
 

Tues. Oct. 24 6:30pm Registration/Music 
  7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #1: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Oct. 31 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #2: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Nov.7 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #3: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Nov.14 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #4: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
  9:00pm – 9:30p Small Group 
Tues. Nov.21 6:15pm – 6:55pm Small Group 
  7:00pm – 8:30pm* Reh. #5: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Nov.28 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #6: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
  9:00pm – 9:30pm Small Group 
Tues. Dec. 5 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #7: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Dec. 12 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #7: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Dec. 19 No rehearsal 
Tues. Dec. 26 No rehearsal 
Tues. Jan. 2 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #7: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Jan. 9 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #8: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Jan. 16 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #9: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Jan. 23 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #10: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Jan. 30 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #11: Chor & Pno Richard Rodgers BHBL 
Tues. Feb. 6 6:30pm – 7:00pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  VISTA 
  7:00pm – 10:00pm DRESS #12: Chor/Orch/Soli Richard Rodgers 
Fri. Feb. 9 6:30pm – 7:00pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  VISTA 
  7:00pm – 10:00pm DRESS #13: Chor/Orch/Soli Richard Rodgers 
Sat. Feb. 10 6:00pm – 6:45pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  VISTA 
  7:00pm PERFORMANCE #1 Richard Rodgers 
Sun. Feb. 11 2:00pm – 2:45pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  VISTA 
  3:00pm PERFORMANCE #2 Richard Rodgers 
 

BHBL: Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake High School, 88 Lakehill Road, Burnt Hills, NY 12027 
VISTA: The Vista Restaurant at Van Patten Golf Club, 924 Main Street, Clifton Park, NY 12065



 
CONCERT #3: Choral Theatre (Rutter-The Gift of Life; Holst-Savitri; Britten-The Ballad of Little Musgrave 
 

Tues. Feb. 13 6:30pm Registration/Music 
  7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #1: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Feb. 20 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #2: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten t-b-a 
Tues. Feb. 27 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #3: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
 

Tues. Mar. 4 Vocal Scholarship Competition 
 Mar. 6 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #4: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Mar. 13 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #5: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Mar. 20 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #6: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Mar. 27 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #7: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
 

Tues. Apr. 3 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #8: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten t-b-a 
Tues. Apr. 10 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #9: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Apr. 17 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #10: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. Apr. 24 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #11: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
 

Tues. May 1 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #12: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. May 8 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #13: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. May 15 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #14: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. May 22 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #15: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Tues. May 29 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #16: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
 

Tues. June 5 7:00pm – 9:00pm Reh. #17: Chor & Pno Rutter/Holst/Britten BHBL 
Thurs. June 7  Flag Day Performance 
Tues. June 12 6:15pm – 6:45pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  CIC 
  7:00pm – 9:30pm Reh. #18: Chor/Orch/Soli Rutter/Holst/Britten 
Thurs. June 14 6:15pm – 6:45pm Warm-Up: Chor & Pno  CIC 
  7:00pm – 10:00pm DRESS #19: Chor/Orch/Soli Rutter/Holst/Britten 
Fri. June 15 6:30pm – 7:15pm Warm-Up: Chorus & Pno  CIC 
  7:30pm – 9:30pm PERFORMANCE Rutter/Holst/Britten 
  9:30pm POST-CONCERT RECEPTION 
 

BHBL: Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake High School, 88 Lakehill Road, Burnt Hills, NY 12027 
CIC: Church of the Immaculate Conception, 400 Saratoga Road, Glenville, NY 12302 


